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L. D. 1741 

2 
3 
4 
5 

STATE OF MAl NE 
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 

110TH LEG I SLATURE 
SECOND REGULAR SESSION 

(Filing No. H-617) 

6 HOUSE AMENDMENT "/I" to H.P. 1751, L.D. 1741, Bill, 
7 "AN ACT to Allocate Funds from the Low-level Waste Siting 
8 Fund." 

9 Amend the bill by striking out all of the 3rd line 
10 before the Statement of Fact and inserting in its place the 
11 followi ng: 

12 'All Other $10,000 $6,500' 

13 STATEMENT OF FACT 

14 The funds allocated under this amendment are for use 
15 according to the following breakdown. 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 

Geology 
In-state travel 
Out-of-state travel 
Printing, mailings, hearings 
Staff 
Totals 

1981-82 
$ 7,000 

1,000 
2,000 

500 
4,500 

$15,000 

1982-83 
$ 

1,000 
2,000 
1,000 
7,500 

$11,500 

5000022682 

Filed by Mrs. Kany of waterville. 
Reproduced and distributed under the direction of the Clerk 
of the House. 

3/1/82 (Filing No. H-617) 




